3115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083
920-287-3840
tactiklighting.com
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-6
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-12
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-6
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-12
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-6
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-12
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-6
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-12
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-6
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-12
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-6
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-12
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-6
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-12
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-6
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-12
600V, Whip, 12ft PC-PP-600-W-12
C I T A D E L  O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
L U M I N O U S  O U T P U T  &  D I M E N S I O N S
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CIT-1-100-40-1-2-1-1-1-X-X-1
SERIESSERIES WATTAGE KELVIN OPTICS LENS FINISH DRIVER